
www.5seasonsmechanical.com

CAPABILITY STATEMENT

SERVICES:
HVAC/R - Advanced Diagnosis & Assessment
Design & Build
Preventative Maintenance Programs
Indoor Air Quality 






Proven solution to solve complex issues

Flexible scheduling and logistics

OSHA safety compliance and procedures

All licensing and industry certifications

Our team has been selected, screened and trained
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CONTACT INFORMATION:
5 Seasons Mechanical, LLC 
6971 Peachtree Industrial Boulevard, Suite A
Peachtree Corners, GA 30092   

bids@fiveseasonsmechanical.com
www.5SeasonsMechanical.com

Phone: (770) 727-5000
Fax: (770) 837-3476

LICENSE & CERTIFICATIONS:
FEIN: 90-0888429
Business License: 014800
DUNS: 05-691-7778
E-Verify: 620115 registered on 11/28/2012
GA HVAC License Number: CN006701
Boiler License Class II: BQ-4601
GSA Schedule Contract: 03-FAC
GSA Schedule Contract Number: GS-21F-015GA
Cage Number: 7BRT9
SBA 8(a) Certified
DBE Certified
LSBE-MSA Certified
MBE Certified
GA Minority Supplier
NADCA Certified
OSHA Certified
EPA Certified
Drug Free Certified

NAICS CODES:
238220, 561790

BONDING:
$ 2.5m per project/ $ 5m per aggregate

5 REASONS TO CHOOSE 5 SEASONS MECHANICAL

OVERVIEW:
5 Seasons Mechanical is a premier mechanical contractor that 
provides comprehensive mechanical solutions for all types of 
entities (private, corporate and government). Our trained 
professionals provide services for your commercial building 
needs. Customers both large and small have relied on 5 
Seasons Mechanical for exceptional quality products, high 
performance systems, improved indoor air quality, reliable 
service and unparalleled expertise.

CLIENTS:

Fulton County Schools (2016-present)
Integral (2015-present)
Goddard Schools (2019-present)
Thales (2019-present)
Goldberg’s Group (2016-present)

$ 1.7m
$ 2m
75k
$ 100k
$ 1.2 m

HVAC/R

AT & T (2015-present)
Fulton County Government (2018-present)
Enter for Disease Control (2013)
Waldorf Hotel (2019-present)
Clay National Guard (2013)

$ 1m
$ 297k
$ 99k
$ 11k
$ 75k

INDOOR AIR QUALITY

Bank of America-Brookhaven Advance
Center (2019)
Clayton County IT Center (2018-2019)
Clayton County the Information
Center (2019-present)
Federal Law Enforcement Training Center (2019)
Dunwoody City Hall & Police HQ (2018)
Robins Air Force Base (2017-present)
Grady Hospital (2016-present)
Clayton County the Information
Center (2019-present)
NIP Task Orders (2015-present)
Gyu Kaku at Atlantic Station (2017-2018)
H & M at Atlantic Station (2018-2019)
Costco Wholesale (2019)

$ 107k

$ 130k
$ 259k

$ 725k
$ 216k
$ 25k
$ 3.0 m
$ 259k

$ 2.2m 
$ 736k
$ 756k
$ 150k

DESIGN & BUILD


