CAPABILITY STATEMENT

SERVICES:

- + HVAC/R Advanced Diagnosis & Assessment
- Design & Build
- → Preventative Maintenance Programs
- → Indoor Air Quality

OVERVIEW:

5 Seasons Mechanical is a premier mechanical contractor that provides comprehensive mechanical solutions for all types of entities (private, corporate and government). Our trained professionals provide services for your commercial building needs. Customers both large and small have relied on 5 Seasons Mechanical for exceptional quality products, high performance systems, improved indoor air quality, reliable service and unparalleled expertise.

CLIENTS:

HVAC/R

Fulton County Schools (2016-present)	\$ 1.7m
Integral (2015-present)	\$ 2m
Goddard Schools (2019-present)	75k
Thales (2019-present)	\$ 100k
Goldberg's Group (2016-present)	\$ 1.2 m

INDOOR AIR QUALITY

AT & T (2015-present)	\$1m
Fulton County Government (2018-present)	\$ 297k
Enter for Disease Control (2013)	\$ 99k
Waldorf Hotel (2019-present)	\$11k
Clay National Guard (2013)	\$ 75k

DESIGN & BUILD	
Bank of America-Brookhaven Advance	\$ 107k
Center (2019)	
Clayton County IT Center (2018-2019)	\$ 130k
Clayton County the Information	\$ 259k
Center (2019-present)	
Federal Law Enforcement Training Center (2019)	\$ 725k
Dunwoody City Hall & Police HQ (2018)	\$ 216k
Robins Air Force Base (2017-present)	\$ 25k
Grady Hospital (2016-present)	\$ 3.0 m
Clayton County the Information	\$ 259k
Center (2019-present)	
NIP Task Orders (2015-present)	\$ 2.2m
Gyu Kaku at Atlantic Station (2017-2018)	\$ 736k
H & M at Atlantic Station (2018-2019)	\$ 756k
Costco Wholesale (2019)	\$ 150k

CONTACT INFORMATION:

5 Seasons Mechanical, LLC 6971 Peachtree Industrial Boulevard, Suite A Peachtree Corners, GA 30092

bids@fiveseasonsmechanical.com www.5SeasonsMechanical.com

Phone: (770) 727-5000 Fax: (770) 837-3476

LICENSE & CERTIFICATIONS:

FEIN: 90-0888429

Business License: 014800 DUNS: 05-691-7778

E-Verify: 620115 registered on 11/28/2012 GA HVAC License Number: CN006701

Boiler License Class II: BQ-4601 GSA Schedule Contract: 03-FAC

GSA Schedule Contract Number: GS-21F-015GA

Cage Number: 7BRT9 SBA 8(a) Certified **DBE** Certified LSBE-MSA Certified

MBE Certified

GA Minority Supplier NADCA Certified **OSHA** Certified **EPA Certified** Drug Free Certified

NAICS CODES:

238220, 561790

BONDING:

\$ 2.5m per project/ \$ 5m per aggregate

5 REASONS TO CHOOSE 5 SEASONS MECHANICAL

- 1. Proven solution to solve complex issues
- 2. Flexible scheduling and logistics
- 3. OSHA safety compliance and procedures
- 4. All licensing and industry certifications
- 5. Our team has been selected, screened and trained